UNOFFICIAL COPY



LICC FINANCING STATEMENT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Dave LaRose (800) 346-9152

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

Nationwide Title Clearing
2100 Ait 19 North
Palm Harbor, FL 34683
4769936586~007 CENCM IL Cook
7C

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER:
Instr#: 1526822026 Date: 09/25/2015

2277249031

Doc# 2227249031 Fee \$88.00

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 09/29/2022 02:26 PM PG: 1 OF 2

4/69936586~00% CENUM IL COOK						
7C .						
1 (1881) B1888 (1888 1888 1888 1881 1881 1881 18		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY		
LINITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER			TATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo			
Instr#: 1526822026 Date: 09/25/2015	(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer; gtagh Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13					
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified Statement	above is terminated w	ith respect to the security i	nterest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination		
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in Jun. 78 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affice	or 7b, <u>and</u> address o	Assignée in item 7c and n	ame of Assignor in item 9			
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide utility continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	e I above with respect	to the security interest(s) o	of Secured Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is		
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	7					
Checkings of these two hoves:	ck <u>one</u> of thes , three bo CHANGE has le and/or.a		Diname: Complete item DELETE name:	Give record name		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	tem 6a or 6b; and item	a or 7b and item 7c 7a	or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b		
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	Change - provide only	o <u>r⊇</u> name (6a or 6b)				
68. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		10.	,			
66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAN.E	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
DAVIS	CATHER	INE		\ _		
78: ORGANIZATION'S NAME 75, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		· C	76			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	· -		Ox			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)			110	SUFFIX		
, MAILING ADDRESS	Ċù.Ay	····	STATE POSTAL COUF	COUNTRY		
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral		
Indicate, collateral:				S		
• • •				~		
				S		
				IA		
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	THIS AMENDMENT provide name of author	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a zing Debter	or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	uüeuţ)		
98 ORGANIZATION'S NAME CITIBANK, N.A.	pro-190 Haliford of against					
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX		
• • •	ŀ					

10 OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: NTCID: 433916197 State: IL County: Cook Debtor: CATHERINE DAVIS

2227249031 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY



UCC FINANCING STAT	EMENT AMENDM	ENT ADDE	NDUM			
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					·	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN Instr#: 1526822026 Date: 09	0/25/2015	ia on Amendment ionn				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENDMENT: Same as it	tem 9 on Amendment for	n			
128: ORGANIZATION'S NAME CITIBANK, N.A.						
OR 12b: INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u> </u>					
ADDITIONAL N 1. 4E(5 VINITIAL)	S)	SU	FFIX',	THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on rel: (ed fina	incing statement (Name of a curre	ent Debtor of record requi or abbreviate any part of	red for indexing the Debtor's nar	purposes only in s	ome filing offices - see instruction ite	
13e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Q ₁					'
OR 13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME DAVIS	Ĵ.	FIRST PERSON			ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM	8 (Collateral):	07111121111	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN	i la refello betacrixe-es erevo	is filed as a fixture filing	17; Description		0,5,	CATED ON
16. Name and address of a RECORD OW (if Debtor does not have a record intell Real Property Address: 1335N ASTOR ST 7C CHICAGO, IL 60610	NER of real estate described in item rest):		CHICAGO	IOTS 37 AND IN SECTION OF THE THIF	35 ASTOR, WHICH 3 LOC CRIBED REAL ESTATE: L IESUBDIVISION OF THE V 38 IN ASTOR'S ADDITIO 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH ID PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, -03-105-009-0000	N TO I, RANGE
18, MISCELLANEOUS:	,		<u> </u>	·		